
Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 10 9 1:44.082 200.3

2 69 Joshua Dufek  C
H

E CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 10 9 1:44.488 0.406 0.406 199.5

3 5 Charlie Wurz A
U

T CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 10 9 1:44.721 0.639 0.233 199.1

4 23 Bryce Aron U
S

A Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 10 9 1:44.860 0.778 0.139 198.8

5 73 Cian Shields G
B

R Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 10 8 1:45.141 1.059 0.281 198.3

6 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 11 10 1:45.281 1.199 0.140 198.0

7 11 Levente Révész H
U

N Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 10 9 1:45.961 1.879 0.680 196.8

* PENALTIES

CAR 73 TIME 1:55.561 DELETED CUTTING T 4-5

CAR 11 TIME 1:56.166 DELETED CUTTING T 4-5
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5 Charlie Wurz Dallara F320 Spiess

CryptoTower Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:08.307 P 9:01:11.576 50.590 1:06.141 180.0 9:03:08.307

2 2:19.669 1:00.949 39.625 39.095 194.2 9:05:27.976

3 1:57.365 P 36.548 36.660 44.157 235.8 9:07:25.341

4 4:16.341 2:57.901 39.757 38.683 183.3 9:11:41.682

5 1:53.867 36.648 38.790 38.429 238.4 9:13:35.549

6 1:46.028 34.893 35.384 35.751 251.7 9:15:21.577

7 1:45.109 34.710 34.798 35.601 252.9 9:17:06.686

8 1:45.230 34.688 34.845 35.697 252.3 9:18:51.916

9 1:44.721 34.652 34.587 35.482 249.4 9:20:36.637

10 2:26.340 P 51.832 43.410 51.098 132.6 9:23:02.977

11 Levente Révész Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:52.147 9:01:26.578 42.740 42.829 163.6 9:02:52.147

2 1:56.166 37.567 39.489 39.110 219.5 9:04:48.313

3 1:59.861 P 36.221 37.137 46.503 245.4 9:06:48.174

4 4:54.926 3:36.083 40.256 38.587 190.1 9:11:43.100

5 1:54.213 35.959 38.512 39.742 246.0 9:13:37.313

6 1:46.922 35.257 35.566 36.099 254.1 9:15:24.235

7 1:45.975 34.765 35.311 35.899 254.7 9:17:10.210

8 1:46.282 34.857 35.339 36.086 252.3 9:18:56.492

9 1:45.961 34.761 35.170 36.030 252.3 9:20:42.453

10 2:21.465 P 46.500 44.608 50.357 189.8 9:23:03.918

19 Noel Leon Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:07.444 9:01:47.666 40.566 39.212 185.8 9:03:07.444

2 1:50.863 36.717 36.895 37.251 240.5 9:04:58.307

3 1:56.575 P 35.858 36.320 44.397 251.1 9:06:54.882

4 4:40.238 3:21.914 39.905 38.419 192.5 9:11:35.120

5 1:54.536 38.383 38.867 37.286 212.5 9:13:29.656

6 2:02.363 40.048 45.234 37.081 213.4 9:15:32.019

7 1:46.519 34.793 35.262 36.464 255.3 9:17:18.538

8 1:44.228 34.462 34.695 35.071 257.1 9:19:02.766

9 1:44.082 34.234 34.767 35.081 257.7 9:20:46.848

10 2:23.776 P 44.736 44.229 54.811 180.9 9:23:10.624

23 Bryce Aron Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:37.530 9:01:12.819 43.298 41.413 163.6 9:02:37.530

2 1:57.024 39.276 38.764 38.984 217.7 9:04:34.554

3 1:55.170 P 35.690 35.910 43.570 249.4 9:06:29.724

4 5:14.881 3:56.238 39.934 38.709 181.2 9:11:44.605

5 1:53.921 36.042 38.686 39.193 234.2 9:13:38.526

6 1:47.235 35.100 35.879 36.256 256.5 9:15:25.761

7 1:44.955 34.594 35.023 35.338 254.7 9:17:10.716

8 1:46.606 35.654 35.528 35.424 258.3 9:18:57.322

9 1:44.860 34.342 34.944 35.574 255.9 9:20:42.182

10 2:15.643 P 45.213 41.510 48.920 179.4 9:22:57.825

69 Joshua Dufek  Dallara F320 Spiess

CryptoTower Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:50.647 9:01:22.090 44.663 43.894 161.6 9:02:50.647

2 2:02.294 40.938 40.391 40.965 199.6 9:04:52.941

3 1:59.863 P 37.829 37.017 45.017 217.7 9:06:52.804

4 4:54.520 3:34.933 40.333 39.254 178.8 9:11:47.324

5 1:53.209 36.323 37.303 39.583 233.2 9:13:40.533

6 1:49.308 34.971 35.369 38.968 255.9 9:15:29.841

7 1:46.675 34.668 36.149 35.858 255.3 9:17:16.516

8 1:44.863 34.568 34.978 35.317 254.7 9:19:01.379

9 1:44.488 34.449 34.813 35.226 254.1 9:20:45.867

10 2:22.750 P 44.912 43.386 54.452 168.2 9:23:08.617

73 Cian Shields Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:51.263 9:01:30.622 40.550 40.091 156.2 9:02:51.263

2 1:55.561 37.494 39.952 38.115 216.8 9:04:46.824

3 1:55.718 P 36.041 36.446 43.231 249.4 9:06:42.542

4 5:07.069 3:46.737 41.190 39.142 181.2 9:11:49.611

5 1:51.928 36.527 36.262 39.139 228.8 9:13:41.539

6 1:46.412 35.068 35.573 35.771 258.3 9:15:27.951

7 1:45.191 34.506 35.306 35.379 255.3 9:17:13.142

8 1:45.141 34.539 35.224 35.378 255.3 9:18:58.283

9 1:45.264 34.413 35.448 35.403 258.9 9:20:43.547

10 2:08.689 P 44.272 38.609 45.808 176.7 9:22:52.236

84 Francesco Simonazzi Dallara F320 Spiess

BVM Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:04:26.675 9:03:04.262 40.375 42.038 151.0 9:04:26.675

2 1:57.401 37.077 40.906 39.418 247.7 9:06:24.076

3 1:48.263 36.064 35.951 36.248 246.0 9:08:12.339

4 1:47.406 35.778 35.540 36.088 246.5 9:09:59.745

5 1:46.891 35.477 35.126 36.288 247.7 9:11:46.636

6 1:46.195 34.905 35.275 36.015 252.9 9:13:32.831

7 1:46.238 35.064 35.271 35.903 251.1 9:15:19.069

8 1:45.960 35.209 34.986 35.765 247.7 9:17:05.029

9 2:00.007 43.967 40.085 35.955 167.7 9:19:05.036

10 1:45.281 34.829 34.958 35.494 252.3 9:20:50.317

11 2:20.763 P 42.812 44.252 53.699 175.0 9:23:11.080
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 19 Noel Leon 34.234 5 Charlie Wurz 34.587 19 Noel Leon 35.071 1 19 Noel Leon 1:44.000 1:44.082 1

2 23 Bryce Aron 34.342 19 Noel Leon 34.695 69 Joshua Dufek  35.226 2 69 Joshua Dufek  1:44.488 1:44.488 2

3 73 Cian Shields 34.413 69 Joshua Dufek  34.813 23 Bryce Aron 35.338 3 23 Bryce Aron 1:44.624 1:44.860 4

4 69 Joshua Dufek  34.449 23 Bryce Aron 34.944 73 Cian Shields 35.378 4 5 Charlie Wurz 1:44.721 1:44.721 3

5 5 Charlie Wurz 34.652 84 Francesco Simonazzi 34.958 5 Charlie Wurz 35.482 5 73 Cian Shields 1:45.015 1:45.141 5

6 11 Levente Révész 34.761 11 Levente Révész 35.170 84 Francesco Simonazzi 35.494 6 84 Francesco Simonazzi 1:45.281 1:45.281 6

7 84 Francesco Simonazzi 34.829 73 Cian Shields 35.224 11 Levente Révész 35.899 7 11 Levente Révész 1:45.830 1:45.961 7
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.082 9 1:44.228 8 1:46.519 7 1:50.863 2 1:54.536 5

2 69 Joshua Dufek  C
H

E CryptoTower Racing 
Team

JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.488 9 1:44.863 8 1:46.675 7 1:49.308 6 1:53.209 5

3 5 Charlie Wurz A
U

T CryptoTower Racing 
Team

JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.721 9 1:45.109 7 1:45.230 8 1:46.028 6 1:53.867 5

4 23 Bryce Aron U
S

A Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.860 9 1:44.955 7 1:46.606 8 1:47.235 6 1:53.921 5

5 73 Cian Shields G
B

R Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:45.141 8 1:45.191 7 1:45.264 9 1:46.412 6 1:51.928 5

6 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 1:45.281 10 1:45.960 8 1:46.195 6 1:46.238 7 1:46.891 5

7 11 Levente Révész H
U

N Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:45.961 9 1:45.975 7 1:46.282 8 1:46.922 6 1:54.213 5
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 73 Cian Shields G
B

R Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 258.9 9 258.3 6 255.3 7 255.3 8 249.4 3 255.4

2 23 Bryce Aron U
S

A Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 258.3 8 256.5 6 255.9 9 254.7 7 249.4 3 254.9

3 19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 257.7 9 257.1 8 255.3 7 251.1 3 240.5 2 252.3

4 69 Joshua Dufek  C
H

E CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 255.9 6 255.3 7 254.7 8 254.1 9 233.2 5 250.6

5 11 Levente Révész H
U

N Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 254.7 7 254.1 6 252.3 8 252.3 9 246.0 5 251.9

6 5 Charlie Wurz A
U

T CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 252.9 7 252.3 8 251.7 6 249.4 9 238.4 5 248.9

7 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 252.9 6 252.3 10 251.1 7 247.7 2 247.7 5 250.3
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Cat Team Nat Vehicle Time Km/h

2 9:04:34.554 4:34.554 23 Bryce Aron U
S

A Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:57.024 178.2

2 9:04:58.307 4:58.307 19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:50.863 188.1

3 9:08:12.339 8:12.339 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 1:48.263 192.6

4 9:09:59.745 9:59.745 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 1:47.406 194.1

5 9:11:46.636 11:46.636 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 1:46.891 195.1

6 9:13:32.831 13:32.831 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 1:46.195 196.3

6 9:15:21.577 15:21.577 5 Charlie Wurz A
U

T CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 1:46.028 196.6

8 9:17:05.029 17:05.029 84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 1:45.960 196.8

7 9:17:06.686 17:06.686 5 Charlie Wurz A
U

T CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 1:45.109 198.4

7 9:17:10.716 17:10.716 23 Bryce Aron U
S

A Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.955 198.7

8 9:19:01.379 19:01.379 69 Joshua Dufek  C
H

E CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.863 198.8

8 9:19:02.766 19:02.766 19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.228 200.0

9 9:20:46.848 20:46.848 19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 1:44.082 200.3
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Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Session

73 Cian Shields G
B

R Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 258.9 Qualifying

23 Bryce Aron U
S

A Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 258.3 Qualifying

19 Noel Leon M
E

X Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 257.7 Qualifying

5 Charlie Wurz A
U

T CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 256.5 Free Practice - 1

69 Joshua Dufek  C
H

E CryptoTower Racing Team JP
N Dallara F320 Spiess 255.9 Qualifying

11 Levente Révész H
U

N Team Motopark D
E

U Dallara F320 Spiess 254.7 Qualifying

84 Francesco Simonazzi IT
A BVM Racing IT
A Dallara F320 Spiess 253.5 Free Practice - 1
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5 Charlie Wurz Dallara F320 Spiess

CryptoTower Racing Team

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 9:02:51.341 9:02:51.341 9:03:30.543 39.202 39.202

2 9:07:19.172 9:07:19.172 9:09:42.422 2:23.250 3:02.452

11 Levente Révész Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 9:06:42.558 9:06:42.558 9:09:44.452 3:01.894 3:01.894

19 Noel Leon Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 9:06:48.788 9:06:48.788 9:09:37.288 2:48.500 2:48.500

23 Bryce Aron Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 9:06:24.302 9:06:24.302 9:09:46.913 3:22.611 3:22.611

69 Joshua Dufek  Dallara F320 Spiess

CryptoTower Racing Team

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 9:06:46.528 9:06:46.528 9:09:47.924 3:01.396 3:01.396

73 Cian Shields Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 9:06:37.128 9:06:37.128 9:09:50.280 3:13.152 3:13.152
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